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CH-2555 Bruegg

Numero di inventario: 19178

Tavola circolare
HAUSER 300

Dati technici
Tavola girevole
Superficie dei fissaggio:
Diametro
Dimensioni:
Lunghezza
Larghezza

Altezza
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300 mm

530 mm
330 mm
140 mm
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